
LUNCH

MONDAY – SUNDAY
11.30AM – 2PM

DINNER

SUNDAY – WEDNESDAY
6PM – 8PM

THURSDAY
6PM – 8.30PM

FRIDAY - SATURDAY
6PM – 9PM

WWW.KALAMIAHOTEL.COM.AU

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI 
served with salad, lemon wedge and tartare sauce
+ CHIPS

CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS  
served with house slaw

GARLIC BREAD 
+ CHEESE
+ BACON

MOROCCAN CHICKEN KEBABS 
3 skewers served with salad and minted yoghurt

ARANCINI
bocconcini and bolognese stuffed risotto balls in a 
crispy breadcrumb coating

CRUMBED MACARONI CHEESE 
macaroni cooked in a creamy sauce topped with 
crumbled panko crumbs, parmesan cheese and italian 
balsamic glaze, served with rocket napoli sauce

HONEY SRIRACHA BUTTER WINGS (7)

OYSTERS KILPATRICK OR NATURAL

BOWL OF CHIPS WITH GRAVY

BOWL OF SWEET POTATO WEDGES 
with chipotle mayo

14.5

4

14.5

7.5
1
1

12.5

12.5

12.5

9.5

17(6)/30(12)

8.9

7.9

Dairy FreeVegetarian Gluten Free

LUNCH RUMP 250G                                                                                       
250g rump steak cooked to your liking, served with your 
choice of sides and sauce

 
STEAK SANDWICH                                                                                                                           
steak, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, bbq sauce on 
brioche bread served with chips

CRUMBED STEAK                                                                            
freshly crumbed, flash fried steak served with chips, 
salad and your choice of sauce

 
FISH AND CHIPS
battered or crumbed trout fish fillets served with chips, 
salad, lemon wedge and tartare sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL                                                  
house-made golden crispy chicken schnitzel, served with 
your choice of sides and sauce

15.5

15

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

 

15

19.5

3

LU N C H

G O U R M E T  P I ZZ A S

available 11:30am - 2:00pm

20% seniors discount applies*

CHICKEN BURGER       
moroccan chicken breast, bacon, avocado, lettuce, 
tomato, cheese, aioli on a brioche bun served with chips

DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
double beef patties, bacon, caramelised onion, lettuce, 
tomato, pesto mayo, tomato relish and cheese on a 
brioche bun served with chips
 

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP     
moroccan chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, parmesan 
cheese and caesar dressing served with chips

 
MIXED GRILL
250g rump, bacon, sausages and egg served with chips 
and gravy
+ GARDEN SALAD

E N T R E E S

MARGHERITA
napoli base, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and fresh basil

CHICKEN AND BACON
aioli base, mozzarella, chicken breast, crispy bacon and 
topped with spring onions

TANDOORI
napoli base with tandoori chicken, spanish onion, 
mushrooms, chilli flakes and mozzarella cheese 

ALL FARM
in celebration of all the backpackers who work across the farms 
in the burdekin region
chicken breast, beef, pepperoni, bacon, spinach, spanish 
onion, capsicum, mushrooms and mozzarella on a bbq base

CAMPAGNOLA
napoli base, mozzarella, spinach, roast pumpkin, roast capsicum, 
sun-dried tomato, mushroom, spanish onion and feta

14

15

16

19

17

all our pizza bases are authentic 12” iluno Italian pizza bases



F L A M E  G R I L L E D

MAINS S E A F O O D

S I G N AT U R E  D I S H E S EYE FILLET 200G

PORTERHOUSE 250G  

RIB FILLET 300G 

RUMP 400G

CORAL TROUT
lightly grilled (gf), crumbed or battered fillet of fresh coral 
trout served with your choice of sides, tartare sauce and 
a lemon wedge

CRISPY SKIN SALMON
lightly grilled crispy skin salmon served with confit 
potato, spinach, spanish onion, olives, cherry tomatoes 
and house dressing

SEAFOOD PLATTER
oysters kilpatrick or natural, garlic prawns, battered prawns, 
crumbed fish, scallops and lemon pepper calamari served 
with chips, lemon wedges and tartare sauce. burdekin’s 
finest seafood

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS
succulent prawns cooked in creamy garlic sauce served with 
steamed jasmine rice

DEATH BY GARLIC
300g rib fillet topped with garlic prawns and served with 
your choice of sides

MALIBU CHICKEN
grilled chicken with fresh prawns and scallops in a creamy 
malibu sauce served with your choice of sides

KALAMIA CHICKEN
chicken breast topped with bacon, mushroom and garlic 
sauce served with your choice of sides

PORK BELLY
slow-cooked, tender crispy skin pork belly, served with mashed 
potato, broccolini, carrots, topped with house special secret sauce

CRUMBED STEAK
house-made crumbed steak, served with your choice of 
sides and sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
house-made golden crispy chicken schnitzel, served with your 
choice of sides and sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
chicken schnitzel topped with sliced ham, napoli sauce and 
cheese, served with your choice of sides

CURRY OF THE DAY – SEE SPECIALS BOARD 
famous authentic indian curry served with steamed rice 
and pappadum

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWN

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

OYSTERS NATURAL/KILPATRICK

MALIBU SEAFOOD
prawns, scallops and calamari in creamy malibu sauce

KALAMIA TOPPER
bacon and mushroom with garlic sauce

FRIED EGG

A D D  A  TO P P E R  TO  A N Y  D I S H

32.5

24.5

29.5

32.5

28.9

27.9

(for 1) 39.5
(for 2) 75

24.9

33.5

29.5

29.5

28.5

23.5

23.5

24.5

22.5

6.5

5.5

5.5

8.5

5.5

2

DIANE
MUSHROOM
GRAVY
CHILLI
GARLIC
PEPPER
EXTRA SAUCE 

CAESAR SALAD 
GARDEN SALAD 
CHIPS 
VEGETABLES
MASHED POTATO
PASTA 

SAU C E S S I D E S

2

5.5
3

3.5
3
3

 5

all steaks are cooked to your liking on the char-grill and served with chips and salad or 
mash and vegetables

WWW.KALAMIAHOTEL.COM.AU

all kids’ meals include post-mix soft drink and a scoop of ice cream with sprinkles and 
choice of topping

KIDS

9

9

9

9

4.5

CRUMBED FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS                                         
    
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE                     
        
CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS   
      
STEAK AND CHIPS OR MASHED POTATO                                             
   
CHIPS WITH BBQ OR TOMATO SAUCE

KALAMIA QUINOA SALAD 
rocket, quinoa, spanish onion, tomatoes, roasted pumpkin, 
roasted macadamia nuts, sultanas and cranberries soaked 
in chai tea with special house dressing
+ CHICKEN OR CALAMARI 

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
grilled chicken breast with avocado, salad and 
chilli lime dressing

CAESAR SALAD
traditional salad of cos lettuce, with lemon, parmesan, 
croutons and egg. 
anchovies optional
+ CHICKEN OR CALAMARI

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 
traditional meat and tomato base family recipe 

      
LINGUINI CARBONARA
creamy sauce cooked with bacon, onion, garlic and 
linguini topped with spinach and parmesan cheese
+ CHICKEN OR PRAWNS 

PENNE NAPOLITANA
traditional family recipe 
+ CHICKEN OR PRAWNS     

SA L A D S  &  PA STA S

16.5

5.5

18.5

16.5

5.5

16.5

16.5

5.5

14.5

5.5

TAKEAWAY CONTAINER 1.00
SENIORS DISCOUNT OF 20% ON ALL ITEMS UPON PRESENTATION OF YOUR SENIORS CARD

PLEASE INFORM OUR FRIENDLY STAFF WHEN ORDERING IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS


