Kalania

LUNCH

MONDAY - SUNDAY 11.30AM - 2PM

DINNER

THURSDAY 6PM - 8.30PM

SUNDAY - WEDNESDAY

6PM - 8PM

FRIDAY - SATURDAY 6PM - 9PM

20% seniors discount applies*

LUNCH

available 11:30am - 2:00pm

LUNCH RUMP 250G @ 250g rump steak cooked to your liking, served with your choice of sides and sauce	15.5	CHICKEN BURGER moroccan chicken breast, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato, cheese, aioli on a brioche bun served with chips	15.5
STEAK SANDWICH steak, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, bbq sauce on brioche bread served with chips	15	DOUBLE BEEF BURGER double beef patties, bacon, caramelised onion, lettuce, tomato, pesto mayo, tomato relish and cheese on a brioche bun served with chips	15.5
CRUMBED STEAK freshly crumbed, flash fried steak served with chips, salad and your choice of sauce	15.5	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP moroccan chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, parmesan cheese and caesar dressing served with chips	15
FISH AND CHIPS battered or crumbed trout fish fillets served with chips, salad, lemon wedge and tartare sauce	15.5	MIXED GRILL @ @ 250g rump, bacon, sausages and egg served with chips and gravy	19.5
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL house-made golden crispy chicken schnitzel, served with your choice of sides and sauce	15.5	+ GARDEN SALAD	3

ENTREES

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI © served with salad, lemon wedge and tartare sauce + CHIPS	14.5 4	CRUMBED MACARONI CHEESE macaroni cooked in a creamy sauce topped with crumbled panko crumbs, parmesan cheese and italian balsamic glaze, served with rocket napoli sauce	12.5
CRUMBED PRAWN CUTLETS served with house slaw	14.5	HONEY SRIRACHA BUTTER WINGS (7)	9.5
GARLIC BREAD © + CHEESE + BACON	7.5 1 1	OYSTERS KILPATRICK OR NATURAL	17(6)/30(12)
MOROCCAN CHICKEN KEBABS 3 skewers served with salad and minted yoghurt	12.5	BOWL OF CHIPS WITH GRAVY	8.9
ARANCINI bocconcini and bolognese stuffed risotto balls in a crispy breadcrumb coating	12.5	BOWL OF SWEET POTATO WEDGES with chipotle mayo	7.9

GOURMET PIZZAS

all our pizza bases are authentic 12" iluno Italian pizza bases

MARGHERITA napoli base, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and fresh basil	14	ALL FARM in celebration of all the backpackers who work across the farms	19
CHICKEN AND BACON aioli base, mozzarella, chicken breast, crispy bacon and	15	in the burdekin region chicken breast, beef, pepperoni, bacon, spinach, spanish onion, capsicum, mushrooms and mozzarella on a bbq base	./
topped with spring onions		CAMPAGNOLA napoli base, mozzarella, spinach, roast pumpkin, roast capsicum, sun-dried tomato, mushroom, spanish onion and feta	17
TANDOORI napoli base with tandoori chicken, spanish onion, mushrooms, chilli flakes and mozzarella cheese	16	sun-aried tomato, mushroom, spanish onion and feta	

MAINS

PORK BELLY slow-cooked, tender crispy skin pork belly, served with mashed potato, broccolini, carrots, topped with house special secret sauce	28.5
CRUMBED STEAK house-made crumbed steak, served with your choice of sides and sauce	23.5
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL house-made golden crispy chicken schnitzel, served with your choice of sides and sauce	23.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA chicken schnitzel topped with sliced ham, napoli sauce and cheese, served with your choice of sides	24.5
CURRY OF THE DAY - SEE SPECIALS BOARD famous authentic indian curry served with steamed rice and pappadum	22.5

SEAFOOD

CORAL TROUT lightly grilled (gf), crumbed or battered fillet of fresh coral trout served with your choice of sides, tartare sauce and a lemon wedge	28.9
CRISPY SKIN SALMON lightly grilled crispy skin salmon served with confit potato, spinach, spanish onion, olives, cherry tomatoes and house dressing	27.9
SEAFOOD PLATTER oysters kilpatrick or natural, garlic prawns, battered prawns, crumbed fish, scallops and lemon pepper calamari served with chips, lemon wedges and tartare sauce. burdekin's finest seafood	(for 1) 39.5 (for 2) 75
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS succulent prawns cooked in creamy garlic sauce served with steamed jasmine rice	24.9

FLAME GRILLED

SIGNATURE DISHES

DEATH BY GARLIC © 300g rib fillet topped with garlic prawns and served with your choice of sides	33.5
MALIBU CHICKEN @ grilled chicken with fresh prawns and scallops in a creamy malibu sauce served with your choice of sides	29.5
KALAMIA CHICKEN © chicken breast topped with bacon, mushroom and garlic	29.5

SALADS & PASTAS

KALAMIA QUINOA SALAD rocket, quinoa, spanish onion, tomatoes, roasted pumpkin, roasted macadamia nuts, sultanas and cranberries soaked	16.5
in chai tea with special house dressing + CHICKEN OR CALAMARI	5.5
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD grilled chicken breast with avocado, salad and chilli lime dressing	18.5
CAESAR SALAD traditional salad of cos lettuce, with lemon, parmesan, croutons and egg. anchovies optional	16.5
+ CHICKEN OR CALAMARI	5.5
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE traditional meat and tomato base family recipe	16.5
LINGUINI CARBONARA creamy sauce cooked with bacon, onion, garlic and linguini topped with spinach and parmesan cheese	16.5
+ CHICKEN OR PRAWNS	5.5
PENNE NAPOLITANA ® traditional family recipe	14.5
+ CHICKEN OR PRAWNS	5.5

KIDS

PASIA

2

all kids' meals include post-mix soft drink and a scoop of ice cream with sprinkles and choice of topping

CRUMBED FISH FINGERS AND CHIPS	9
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	9
CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS	9
STEAK AND CHIPS OR MASHED POTATO 😁	9
CHIPS WITH BBQ OR TOMATO SAUCE	4.5

EXTRA SAUCE